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DNF*
DNF**

DNS

Time
1:55:32
1:55:48
1:58:31
2:01:03
2:08:37
2:10:27
2:10:57
2:14:54
2:16:24
2:18:06
2:23:30
2:25:08
2:27:02
2:32:20
2:32:44
2:33:08
2:34:12
2:44:27
2:44:34
2:54:22
2:58:00
3:02:12
3:14:23

*Missed Last Section of Paul Trail

Women - Full Loop (Expert)

Place

1
2
3

Time
2:30:28
2:54:11
2:57:55

Bib
71
51
82
174
173
64
40
119
186
46
70
41
200
38
134
140
131
139
39
130
125
105
176
172
191

**Double Flats

Bib
111
43
42

Last Name
Pahrs
Maclnnis
Paunovich
Nichols
Willard
Craig
Orischak
Neal
Temnykh
Spehar
Young
Yackovich
Orischak
Poloff
Coy
Neely
Fraas
Bjornberg
Miller
Confer
McLaughlin
Bulkeley
Janeiro
Trdina
Thompson
Lawton

Last Name
Barensfeld
Brewer
Kowalski

First Name
Dahn
John
Thad
Cory

Raymond
Ryan

Andrew
Donovan
Ivan
Robbie
James
Steve
Douglas
Jason
Marcus
Tyler
Joe G
Darren
Troy
Eric
John
Ben
Mike
Brian
Jordan
Zack

First Name
Anna
Robyn
Mary

Team
UPMC Pro Bike & Run
Slightly Off Balance Racing
UPMC Pro Bike & Run

Garrett’s Brewing/Main St. Bikes
Dolfi Racing
Flat Tire Company
The Bicycle Shop
PA Furnace MTB Club
Flat tire co

Flat Tire Co.
Dolfi Racing

JMacCycling/Margie Bars Dirty Harrys

J Mac Cycling LLC /Margie Bars

Freddie Fu Cycling
GPOA
Dronediculous
Lawton Chiro Racing

Team

J Mac Cycling LLC / Margie Bars
Sideline Pancreatic Cancer

City
Pittsburgh
Frederick
Avonmore
Conneaut Lake
Oneida
Pittsburgh
Hunker
State College
PA Furnace
Irwin
Port Allegany
Murrysville
Mt Pleasant
Avonmore
Homer city
Rostraver Township
McKeesport
Blairsville
Julian
State College
Butler
Fairport
Greensburg
Frederick
State College
Pittsburgh

City
Fombell
Evans City
Hollidaysburg

State
PA
MD
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
MD
PA
PA

State

PA
PA

Age
46
44
27
41
53
32
52
50
35
48
52
36
31
43
14
31
62
40
51
46
59
20
49
50
33
29

Age
37
37
54



Men - South Shore (Sport)

Place Time
1 1:28:24
2 1:32:01
3 1:32:38
4 1:36:22
5 1:38:14
6 1:38:21
7 1:38:26
8 1:39:45
9 1:42:41
10 1:45:24
11 1:49:32
12 1:52:43
13 1:58:41
14 1:58:48
15 2:20:47
16 2:34:42
17 3:08:36

Women - South Shore (Sport)
Place Time
1 1:59:36
2:01:01
2:14:03
2:18:25
2:26:04
2:30:29
3:35:17
3:35:18

coONOULT B WN

Bib
187
87
97
142
62
149
154
151
169
150
171
65
127
63
185
57
104

Bib
163
45
61
188
157
153
67
68

Last Name
Schawl
Flaherty
Subosits
Hart
Nazarak
Shapiro
Clark
Ruddy
Sweed
Cooke
Rolinson
Sikora
Coy
Rodgers
Novak
Rolinson
Keltz

Last Name
Trdina
Banks
Hickman
Moore
Novak
Fentress
Bundro
Geszvain

First Name
Colin
Mark
Peter

William
Joseph
Sean
Spencer
Dennis
Justin
Brion
Christopher
Douglas
Mike
Negley
David
Andrew
Mike

First Name
Michele
Amy
Allison
Elise
Peggy
Annette
Kristie
Nicohl

Team
Dad
Flat Tire Co.

Aerodog Racing
Buffalo Riders

Flat Tire Co.
Debo Moving

Dolfi Racing/Helltown Brewing

Flat Tire Co.

Team

Happy Valley Women's Cycling
Flat Tire Co.
Flat Tire Co.

Syracuse Bicycle Women’s Race Team

City
Ford City
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

Ligonier
Ebensburg
Pittsburgh

Natrona Heights
Verona

Greensburg
Pittsburgh
Coraopolis
Pittsburgh
Homer city

Belle Vernon

Derry
Coraopolis
Saltsburg

City
Frederick
Lewistown
Greensburg
Johnstown
Derry
Brewerton
State College
State College

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

State
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA

Age

17
51
28
34
28
30
47
40
35
52
47
53
41
63
64
13
59

Age
50
38
34
32
63
54
45
51



